Farnell Page 305 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:44
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Operating life 250000 ops Operating temperature -20°C to +85°C
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+
Standard Height, 6.4mm Button
White RA3CTL6 113-2874● 96.00 84.00 72.00 62.00
Black RA3CTL9 113-2875● 96.00 84.00 79.00 – –
Extended Height, Black Button
8mm RA3ETL98 113-2879● 97.00 87.00 75.00 62.00
9.5mm RA3ETL995 113-2881● 97.00 87.00 75.00 62.00
10.4mm RA3ETL9104 113-2883● 97.00 87.00 75.00 62.00
12mm RA3ETL912 113-2884● 97.00 87.00 75.00 62.00
15mm RA3ETL9-15 113-2953● 97.00 87.00 75.00 62.00
Surface Mount Switch
Black 6.4mm RA3CSH9 113-2899● 104.00 92.00 79.00 68.00
Stand Alone Switches
D6 with Square Button D6 with Round Button